Sekretariatszeiten zur Abgabe der Anmeldungen/Schulnachrichten

Montag

Montag
Dienstag
Mittwoch
Donnerstag

Freitag

Montag
Dienstag
Mittwoch
Donnerstag

Freitag

16.02.2026

23.02.2026

24.02.2026

25.02.2026

26.02.2026

27.02.2026

02.03.2026

03.03.2026

04.03.2026

05.03.2026

06 .03.2026

09:00

07:30

07:30

07:30

07:30

07:30

07:30

07:30

07:30

07:30

07:30

-11:00 Ferien-Journaldienst
-15:00
-15:00
-15:00 sportliche Aufnahmeprifung

-15:00

-12:00

-15:00
-15:00
-15:00
-15:00

-12:00

Informationen unter https://www.borg-perg.ac.at/downloads/

Bei weiteren Fragen: 07262/52257 oder s411016@bildung.gv.at

Jy—

BORG J PERG


https://www.borg-perg.ac.at/downloads/
mailto:s411016@bildung.gv.at

	Sekretariatszeiten zur Abgabe der Anmeldungen/Schulnachrichten
	Montag  16.02.2026  09:00  - 11:00  Ferien-Journaldienst
	Montag  23.02.2026  07:30  - 15:00
	Dienstag 24.02.2026  07:30  - 15:00
	Mittwoch 25.02.2026  07:30  - 15:00  sportliche Aufnahmeprüfung
	Donnerstag 26.02.2026  07:30  - 15:00
	Freitag  27.02.2026  07:30  - 12:00
	Montag  02.03.2026  07:30  - 15:00
	Dienstag 03.03.2026  07:30  - 15:00
	Mittwoch 04.03.2026  07:30  - 15:00
	Donnerstag 05.03.2026  07:30  - 15:00
	Freitag  06 .03.2026  07:30  - 12:00
	Informationen unter https://www.borg-perg.ac.at/downloads/
	Bei weiteren Fragen: 07262/52257 oder s411016@bildung.gv.at


