

Sekretariatszeiten zur Abgabe der Anmeldungen/Schulnachrichten

Montag	16.02.2026	09:00 - 11:00	Ferien-Journaldienst
Montag	23.02.2026	07:30 - 15:00	
Dienstag	24.02.2026	07:30 - 15:00	
Mittwoch	25.02.2026	07:30 - 15:00	sportliche Aufnahmeprüfung
Donnerstag	26.02.2026	07:30 - 15:00	
Freitag	27.02.2026	07:30 - 12:00	
Montag	02.03.2026	07:30 - 15:00	
Dienstag	03.03.2026	07:30 - 15:00	
Mittwoch	04.03.2026	07:30 - 15:00	
Donnerstag	05.03.2026	07:30 - 15:00	
Freitag	06.03.2026	07:30 - 12:00	

Informationen unter <https://www.borg-perg.ac.at/downloads/>

Bei weiteren Fragen: 07262/52257 oder s411016@bildung.gv.at